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Megan Kendrick Interior Designer

Growing up with geologists as parents, Megan moved frequently throughout her life allowing her to experience many
different places and cultures. With this exposure, both within the US and internationally, Megan gained an appreciation for
the power and importance of well designed infrastructure in which we live and work within. She feels that merging exterior
and interior design is an important step in creating the best end product, and is especially passionate about bringing the best

design solutions to Denver’s growing population.

Background

Bachelor of Science in Design, Texas Christian University - Fort Worth, TX, 2017

Project Experience

Commercial Office Buildings

Blue Federal Credit Union Headquaters - Cheyenne, WY

Cisco - Lehi, UT*

Cisco - Seattle, WA*

Cisco Headquarters - San Jose*
Denver Post - Denver, CO*

Colorado Department of Higher Education - Denver, CO*

Centurylink - Walnut Creek, CA*
Centurylink - San Jose, CA*
Centurylink - Los Angeles, CA*
Centurylink - Irvine, CA*

Hospitality

Lockton Insurance Lobby and Cafe Lounge*
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Size
24,000 SF
24,000 SF
26,000 SF

350,000 SF
22,000 SF
15,000 SF
10,000 SF

9,000 SF
10,000 SF
7,500 SF

9,000 SF

*Previous to Open Studio Architecture



